
Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

1/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

PARTS BULLETIN  No. 4-22       13-06-22 

 

Subject: Allowable Parts on PSO & Weekly Orders 

 

This Bulletin supersedes Bulletin 1-22.   Listed below are parts that qualify for ordering 
on Preseason (PSO) or Weekly Stock orders (WSO).    Please note that parts ordered 
on PSO and WSOs that are not on this list will be removed. 
 
The parts listed reflect high usage parts such as Ground Engaging Tools (GET), most 
individual Tine parts and some DBS, Easitill and Multistreams parts. 
 
Ausplow will be soon enhance the Webshop so that when a user enters a non-
allowable item in a Preseason or Weekly order, a warning message will alert the user 
to this fact. 
 
In the meantime, please ensure your staff who place orders using the Ausplow 
Webshop are aware of this list, a copy of this list next to your workstation may assist 
with this. 
 
Tim Jobson 
Parts Manager  
 
 
 

AUSPLOW PSO & WEEKLY ORDERS ALLOWABLE PARTS 
01125 SHANK PIVOT BUSH ASSEMBLY 

01130 BUSH 12X18X57 SINTERED NICKEL 

01131 PIN SHANK SUPPORT 25 X 64MM 

01133 BUSH 18X24X28 SINTERED NICKEL 

01134 SEAL  24 X 37 X 7MM 

01138 BOLT M12X90MM WITH THREAD LOCKING 

01150 SEAL CAP 

01179 PIN 25X124MM JUMP CYLINDER BASE 

01182 SIDE ARM UPPER 280MM OAL  3 NOTCH  

01183 SIDE ARM LOWER 280MM OAL  3 NOTCH  

01211 BOLT SET M20X60MM  C10.9 

01217 PIN SPRING HOLDER 

01221 BOLT SET M16X70MM 

01230 BOLT SET M12X90MM THREAD LOCK 

01239 SPACER PRESS WHEEL SS 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

2/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

01241 BEARING PRESS WHEEL 

01265 DBA 8" BLADE 

01281 PIN SET JUMP CYLINDER BASE 

01282 PIN SET SHANK PIVOT 

01283 PIN SET SHANK SUPPORT 

01285 DBA 5" BLADE 

01287 DBA 9" BLADE 

01288 DBA 7" BLADE 

01368 PIN 30X102MM SHANK PIVOT  

01389 SPRING TENSION 

01421 SPRING TENSION STANDARD 

01430 PRESS WHEEL RIM HALF 

01436 PIN 25X75MM JUMP CYLINDER ROD END 

01437 CHEEK PLATE LEFT 

01438 CHEEK PLATE RIGHT 

01456 PIN SET JUMP CYL ROD END  

01457 SHANK BUSH HOUSING AND NUT SET   (NO BUSHES) 

01458 BOLT SET M8X60MM 

01460 BOLT SET M12X50MM 

01462 PRESS WHEEL DUST COVER SS 

01463 SHANK BUSH HOUSING 

01464 NUT SHANK BUSH HOUSING 

01472 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – 300 X 50MM 

01493 SEED TUBE ASSY WITH BUSHES V2 

01495 SPACER 12X17X57MM 

01496 PIN SET RAM CLEVIS 1" 

02051 EASITILL II - DURABLADE           (WITH ADDITIONAL HARDFACING) 

02067 EASITILL SHIN GUARD CLAMP 

02075 EASITILL JUMP CYLINDER ASSY – 130MM STROKE 

02209 EASITILL II CHEEK PLATE LH 

02211 EASITILL II CHEEK PLATE RH 

02250 EASITILL II - SHIN GUARD 750MM SHANK 

03002 COULTER DISC – 460MM 18” FLAT – 6 BOLT 

03011 COULTER DISC – 460MM 18” RIPPLE – 6 BOLT 

03019 BUSH – 32 X 38 X 45MM 

03023 CIRCLIP – EXTERNAL 32 X 1.5MM 

03061 SEAL KIT 4.0" WING FOLD ALFORD 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

3/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

03062 SEAL KIT 5.0" WING FOLD ALFORD 

03063 SEAL KIT 5.5" WING FOLD ALFORD 

03064 SEAL KIT 6.0" WING FOLD ALFORD 

03065 SEAL KIT 4.25" ALFORD PHASING  

03066 SEAL KIT 4.50" ALFORD PHASING 

03067 SEAL KIT 4.75" ALFORD PHASING 

03068 SEAL KIT 5.0" ALFORD PHASING 

03112 WASHER – COULTER THRUST 

03129 COULTER SPRING MOUNT SLEEVE 

03136 PRO-D FERT BOOT V2 KIT 

03153 COULTER SPRING – DIA 10 X 440MM LONG 

03161 SIDE ARM - COULTER  

03165 PIN – SPRING TOP 

03168 ROLL PIN – 8 X 40MM 

03665 PIN – COULTER ARM STOP – 09< 

03666 PIN – COULTER SPRING LOWER – 09< 

03667 PIN – COULTER ARM PIVOT – 09< 

03668 SLEEVE – COULTER MOUNT – 09< 

03678 COULTER DEFLECTOR CUP 

04204 HYDRAULIC FILTER ELEMENT TO SUIT 07564 

04205 WHEEL STUD M22 X 80MM 

04206 WHEEL NUT M22 

04263 NUT CASTLATED M45 

04264 SEAL WEAR RING 100/110 SERIES 

04265 SEAL LABYRINTH 100/110 SERIES 

04266 SEAL RING STUB AXLE 100 SERIES 

04267 WASHER STUB AXLE 

04268 BEARING TAPER ROLLER - 85 X 150MM  

04269 BEARING TAPER ROLLER - 85 X 120MM 

04270 SPLIT PIN 8 X 80MM 

04278 GREASE NIPPLE 6MM 

04292 BEARING INNER 

04293 BEARING OUTER 

04294 WASHER STUB AXLE 110 SERIES 

04295 SEAL RING STUB AXLES 110 SERIES 

04298 WASHER DUST CAP 

04299 BOLT DUST CAP M8 X 25MM 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

4/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

04722 FAN MOTOR SHAFT SEAL - HIGH TEMP 

05005 DEPTH STOP SET (7/8", 1", 1 1/4", 1 1/2") 

05010 WHEEL STUD M18 X 1.5 X 65MM 

05011 WHEEL NUT M18 (FOR ALL DBS BARS) 

05079 SEAL KIT JUMP CYLINDER INTERMEDIATE 

05098 WHEEL ADJUSTER ASSY – M36 THREAD  (30MM PIN) 

05101 FERTILISER BOOT - V2 39MM ID (YEARS 98 TO 06) 

05102 SEED BOOT – V2 42MM ID   (YEARS 98 TO 06) 

05121 PIN - 44.45 X 145MM  (DRAWBAR/FRAME) 

05123 PIN - 36 X 195MM (DRAWBAR/TONGUE) 

05124 PIN UPPER & LOWER - 30 X 180MM  (FOR CAST ROCKER) 

05125 PIN UPPER - 30 X 136MM – (OLDER MACHINES PRE 2015) 

05126 WHEEL ADJUSTER CENTRE 

05127 WHEEL ADJUSTER SCREW – M36LH - (UPPER) 

05187 DBA 6" BLADE 

05227 SUPPORT FINGER FERTILISER BOOT - V2 39MM ID (YEARS 98 TO 06) 

05258 BLADE ADAPTOR BOLT SET (1 BOLT & NUT) 

05298 SCRAPER - V2 BENT BLADE TYPE 70MM   (YEARS 98 TO 06) 

05376 TURNBUCKLE FOR WING CABLES 

05426 SEAL KIT JUMP CYLINDER CURRENT 

05441 EXHAUST CLAMP 67MM 

05575 SEAL RING STUB AXLE - 80 SERIES 

05576 SEAL LABYRINTH 90 X 125 X 12MM - 80 SERIES 

05577 SEAL WEAR RING HUB - 80 SERIES 

05578 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 70 X 125MM - INNER 

05579 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 50 X 90MM - OUTER 

05580 HUB WITH WHEEL STUDS - 80 SERIES 

05581 NUT M39 X 2MM CASTELLATED 

05582 SPLIT PIN 6 X 60MM 

05583 DUST CAP CAST 

05584 BOLT DUST CAP M8 X 30MM 

05650 DBF 5” BLADE - (SUIT FLEXICOIL, MORRIS ETC) 

05651 DBF 6” BLADE - (SUIT FLEXICOIL, MORRIS ETC) 

05999 HUB DUST CAP – 50 SERIES 

06010 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – 70MM 

06013 PRESS WHEEL HUB ASSEMBLY 

06014 PRESS WHEEL TYRE RETAINER 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

5/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

06015 BUSH – 25 X 30 X 20MM SINTERED 

06016 CHECK VALVE ASSY 

06017 JUMP CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 

06050 PISTON SEAL C/W BACKING RING 

06051 BEARING RING JUMP CYLINDER 

06052 SEAL WIPER JUMP CYLINDER 

06247 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB - 50MM  

06594 PROXMITY SENSOR WITH PACKARD PLUG 

06672 PRESS WHEEL ASSY – 50MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06673 PRESS WHEEL ASSY – 70MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06674 PRESS WHEEL ASSY – 90MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06675 PRESS WHEEL ASSY “V” – 340 X 70MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06820 FAN MOTOR SEAL KIT – CONTAINS 04722 

06821 PRESS WHEEL ASSY ROUNDED – 135MM C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06822 PRESS WHEEL ASSY ROUNDED – 90MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06823 PRESS WHEEL ASSY ROUNDED – 110MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

06824 PRESS WHEEL ASSY “V FLAT” – 360 X 141MM  C/W BRGS & SEALS 

07445 METERING WHEEL SPACER 4.5MM 

07451 METERING WHEEL SPACER 6MM 

07452 SEED METER WHEEL 

07594 FERTILISER METER WHEEL 

08098 METERING UNIT CHAIN - SEED 

08099 METERING UNIT CHAIN - FERTILISER 

08141 RETAINING SPRING 

08266 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – 300 X 70MM 

08267 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – 300 X 90MM 

08883 METERING UNIT CHAIN - SLOW SPEED 

08886 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – 90MM 

08925 SIDE ARM UPPER 330MM OAL 4 NOTCH  

08926 SIDE ARM LOWER 330MM OAL 4 NOTCH  

09001 GREASE NIPPLE 1/4" BSW 

09002 NUT M20 ZP - CONELOCK 

09003 WASHER FLAT M20 

09007 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL 25X1.2MM 

09009 NUT M12 CONELOCK 

09010 WASHER SPRING M12 ZP  

09011 BOLT M12X40MM  C8.8 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

6/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

09017 WASHER FLAT M8  HT 

09018 BOLT M8X60MM  C8.8 

09019 NUT M8 CONELOCK 

09024 NUT M16 CONELOCK 

09025 BOLT M16X70MM  C8.8 

09029 WASHER FLAT M24 

09030 NUT M24 NYLOC 

09031 WASHER FLAT M12  HT 

09032 R CLIP 

09033 SET SCREW M12 X 45MM G8.8 ZP 

09038 LYNCH PIN - 11 X 50MM 

09041 NUT M20 ZP 

09054 HEX NUT M12 C8 ZP 

09064 NUT M6 NYLOCK 

09065 BOLT M6 X 25MM 

09086 HOSE CLAMP 21-44MM SS 

09108 WASHER FLAT M12  (A4) 

09141 WASHER FLAT M10 ZP 

09217 CIRCLIP 20MM SS 

09224 WASHER FLAT M6 

09388 BOLT M20X60MM  C10.9 

09389 NUT M20  C10 

09407 ROLL PIN  ½” X 1 ½” 

09415 BOLT M12X55MM  C8.8 

09430 BOLT M10X25MM  C8.8 

09487 BOLT M10 X 35MM 

09488 NUT M10 NYLOC C8.8 

09503 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12 X 70MM  

09504 BEARING INNER (LARGE) 

09505 BEARING OUTER (SMALL) 

09506 SPLIT PIN 8 X 100MM 

09512 HOSE CLAMP - T-BOLT -162-174MM SS 

09522 CIRCLIP INTERNAL 52X2MM 

09545 WASHER FLAT HT GAL M22 

09738 CUP HEAD SQUARE NECK BOLT M12 X 45MM GAL 

09738 BOLT M12X45MM CUP HEAD SQ HEAD GAL 

09740 NUT M12 NYLOC GAL 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

7/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

09744 HOSE CLAMP T-BOLT 131-139MM SS 

09764 NUT ⅜” 16 UNC - CONELOCK 

10810 DELIVERY HOSE EVO - 63MM - (PER METRE)  (SOLD IN 20 MTR ROLLS) 

10811 DELIVERY HOSE EVO - 127MM - (PER METRE)  (SOLD IN 10 MTR ROLLS) 

10812  DELIVERY HOSE EVO - 152MM - (PER METRE)  (SOLD IN 10 MTR ROLLS) 

10857 DELIVERY HOSE - 32MM - RUBBER (PER METRE)   (SOLD IN 20 MTR ROLLS) 

10873 DELIVERY HOSE - 45MM - RUBBER (PER METRE)  (SOLD IN 20 MTR ROLLS) 

10874 DELIVERY HOSE - 76MM - RUBBER (PER METRE)  (SOLD IN 20 MTR ROLLS) 

11033 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – “V” – 340 X 70MM 

11061 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – “V” – 340 X 70MM 

11131 PRESS WHEEL ARM V3 TINE 

11165 SCRAPER ARM REAR MOUNT SUIT V2 TINE 

11166 SCRAPER ARM REAR MOUNT SUIT V2 TINE WITH "V" MUD WHEEL 

11176 PRESS WHEEL ARM V3 TINE CURVE RH (V WHEEL ONLY) 

11177 PRESS WHEEL ARM V3 TINE CURVE LH (V WHEEL ONLY) 

11316 SCRAPER - V2 BENT BLADE TYPE 90MM   (YEARS 98 TO 06) 

11345 SCRAPER - V3 SPEAR 50MM   (YEARS 07 TO 15) 

11351 SEED TUBE 32MM SS 

11365 SCRAPER ARM STD PRESS WHEEL V3 TINE 

11367 FERTILISER TUBE 32MM SS 

11369 CLAMP FERTILISER TUBE SS 

11384 SECONDARY HEAD CAP PLASTIC 

11428 SPACER SUIT SCRAPER ARM V3 RIB 

11445 FERTILISER BOOT - V3 32MM ID - LIGHT CONDITIONS   (YEARS 07 TO 15) 

11446 SEED BOOT – V3/V4 32MM ID   (YEARS 07 TO PRESENT) 

11447 SPLIT SEED BOOT – V3/V4 32MM ID   (YEARS 07 TO PRESENT)    

11453 SCRAPER ARM "V" MUD WHEEL OPTION V3 TINE 

11477 SEEDING UNIT TO SHANK PIVOT BUSH KIT 

11487 SPLIT SEED BOOT – V2 42MM ID   (YEARS 98 TO 06)    

11490 SHANK BUSH HOUSING AND NUT SET   (WITH BUSHES) 

11586 DBA 6” BLADE WITH LIQUID NUT 

11587 DBA 7” BLADE WITH LIQUID NUT 

11588 DBA 8” BLADE WITH LIQUID NUT 

11589 DBA 9” BLADE WITH LIQUID NUT 

11707 SCRAPER - V3 BLADE TYPE 70MM   (YEARS 07 TO 15) 

11729 SCRAPER - V3 BLADE TYPE 90MM   (YEARS 07 TO 15) 

11796 NUT M24 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

8/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

11797 WHEEL STUD M24  

11799 FLAT WASHER M24 

11801 SEAL RING 150 SERIES AXLE 

11802 SEAL WEAR RING 150 SERIES HUB 

11803 SEAL LABYRINTH 150 SERIES  

11805 WASHER THRUST 150 SERIES AXLE 

11806 NUT CASTLATED M70 ZP 

11880 PIN - 39 X 207MM   HARDENED (REPLACES 11298) 

11886 SEED TUBE KIT 32MM SS 

11926 RIB ASSY WITH BUSHES V3 

11932 SEAL KIT WING FOLD CYL - 4.0" BH 

11933 SEAL KIT WING FOLD CYL - 5.0" BH 

11934 SEAL KIT WING FOLD CYL - 5.5" BH 

11935 SEAL KIT WING FOLD CYL - 6.0" BH 

11940 SEEDING UNIT RIB PIVOT KIT   (WITH SEALS, BUSHES, NUTS  & BOLTS) 

12161 COULTER DISC - 460MM (18”) DIAMETER – FLAT – 5 STUD 

12329 PIN - 31.5 X 116MM (WING LIFT ARM LOWER) 

12338 HYD CYLINDER - PHASING - 4.25”  

12339 HYD CYLINDER - PHASING - 4.50”  

12340 HYD CYLINDER - PHASING - 4.75”  

12341 HYD CYLINDER - PHASING - 5.00”  

12344 FERTILISER BOOT - V3 32MM ID - HEAVY CONDITIONS (YEARS 07 TO 15) 

12398 SEAL KIT PHASING CYL - 4.25" BH 

12399 SEAL KIT PHASING CYL - 4.50" BH 

12400 SEAL KIT PHASING CYL - 4.75" BH 

12401 SEAL KIT PHASING CYL – 5.00" BH 

12674 PIN SET RAM CLEVIS 1.25", (WING LIFT ARM UPPER PIN) 

12675 COULTER DISC - 460MM (18”) DIAMETER – RIPPLE – 5 STUD 

12788 STOPPER ASSY 

12813 CLOSING TOOL – 30MM   (OLD TYPE) 

12814 CLOSING TOOL – 45MM   (OLD TYPE) 

12815 CLOSING TOOL – 60MM   (OLD TYPE) 

12843 PRIMARY HEAD CUSHION LID ASSY – 256MM 

13709 SMALL SEED BOOT – V2 42MM ID  (YEARS 98 TO 06)   

13710 SMALL SEED BOOT – V3/V4 32MM ID  (YEARS 07 TO PRESENT)   

14167 HITCH CUSHION CAT 5 

14168 HITCH CUSHION CAT 4 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

9/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

14245 SMALL SEED METER WHEEL 

14294 SMALL SEED TANK LID GASKET 

14331 COULTER WHEEL STUDS M12 1.5X 40L 

15502 WHEEL NUT M22 C/W CAPTIVE WASHER 

15503 NUT M24 REVOLVING 

15830 PRO-D BLADE ADAPTOR KIT 

16038 FLOFLEX HOSE - 32MM FERT ORANGE (PER METRE) (SOLD IN 20 MTR ROLLS) 

16039 FLOFLEX HOSE - 32MM SEED BLACK (PER METRE)  (SOLD IN 20 MTR ROLLS) 

16040 SCRAPER - V4 SPEAR TYPE 110MM   (YEARS 2017 TO PRESENT) 

16041 30MM CLOSING TOOL KIT C/W ADAPTOR  

16042 45MM CLOSING TOOL KIT C/W ADAPTOR  

16043 60MM CLOSING TOOL KIT C/W ADAPTOR  

16044 PAIRED ROW V2 KIT C/W CT ADAPTOR KIT 

26992 PRO-D 5-7 BLADE 

26995 PRO-D BLADE ADAPTOR 

27055 PRO-D BLADE RETAINING PIN 

27059 PRO-D 7-9 BLADE 

27066 METERING UNIT BEARING ASSY 

27101 BOLT PLOW ⅜” X 1.375” 16 UNC ALLOY 

27106 HEAT EXCHANGER WITH INTERNAL BYPASS 3 BAR 

27148 WASHER CLOSING TOOL PRO-D 

27203 PRESS WHEEL ARM V4 TINE 

27222 RIB ASSY WITH BUSHES V4 

27227 EASITILL II - SHIN GUARD 820MM SHANK 

27288 SINGLE HUMP COUPLER 127MM (5”) 

27289 SINGLE HUMP COUPLER 152MM (6”) 

27491 SCRAPER ARM KIT V4 TINE (ARM 33477 & MOUNT BLOCK 33475) 

27526 SCRAPER - V4 SPEAR 75MM  (YEARS 2016 TO PRESENT) 

27815 PAIRED ROW SEED TUBE 

27890 BEARING COULTER HUB 

27891 SPACER COULTER HUB V3 

27892 SEAL TRIPLE LIP 

27949 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – 310 X 135MM ROUNDED 

28189 WHEEL ADJUSTER LOCK ROD  

28255 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – 135MM ROUNDED 

28900 SCRAPER - ‘V’ WHEEL 11033  (YEARS 2017 TO 2020) 

29510 PROXIMITY SENSOR WITH DEUTSCH PLUG 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au


Farming Systems since 1986 
 

AUSEEDER DBS  MULTISTREAM  EASITILL 

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164  
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964 

T  +61 (0) 8 9417 8877      
F  +61 (0) 8 9417 8878      

E  ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 www.ausplow.com.au 

 

 

10/10 
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS 

30132 PRO-D CLOSING TOOL V2 ADAPTOR KIT 

30623 WHEEL STUD M27  

30641 NUT M27 REVOLVING 

31450 HUB SHAFT SEAL  

31802 CLOSING TOOL ADAPTOR V2 PRO-D 

31803 PRO-D 45MM CLOSING TOOL 

31813 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – 310 X 90MM ROUNDED 

31816 PRO-D 60MM CLOSING TOOL 

31817 PRO-D 30MM CLOSING TOOL 

32015 PAIRED ROW BASE ASSY DUAL BOLT 

32043 PAIRED ROW ASSEMBLY DUAL BOLT 

32461 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – 90MM ROUNDED 

32597 STOPPER ASSY HEAVY DUTY 

32609 SEAL RING RING (46X54X13MM) 

32610 BEARING OUTER (30X62X21.25MM) 

32611 BEARING INNER (45X85X24.75MM) 

32612 WASHER 1 1/8” X 2.04MM THICK 

32613 SLOTTED HEX NUT M27 X 2 

32614 SCREW SKT HD CAP M6X30MM 

32615 M6 RIB LOCK WASHER 

32617 SPLIT PIN M5X 55MM 

32743 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – 310 X 110MM ROUNDED 

32836 PRESS WHEEL TYRE – “V FLAT” – 360 X 141MM 

32890 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – 110MM ROUNDED 

32910 SCRAPER - V4 CURVED TYPE 90/110MM (YEARS 2019 TO PRESENT) 

33039 PRESS WHEEL TYRE & HUB – “V FLAT” – 360 X 141MM 

33358 PRO-D 7-9 DOUBLE BURSTER BLADE 

33475 SCRAPER BLOCK WITH RIDGES V4 

33477 SCRAPER ARM V4 

33615 BOLT M12X150MM  ZP  10.9 

33691 SCRAPER - V4 CURVED TYPE 135MM      (YEARS 2020 TO PRESENT) 

33951 PRO-D FERT BOOT SHIELD ADAPTOR     (YEARS 21 TO PRESENT) 

33952 PRO-D FERT BOOT PROTECTION CAP     (YEARS 21 TO PRESENT) 

33953 PRO-D FERT SHIELDED BOOT     (YEARS 21 TO PRESENT) 

33969 SCRAPER - ‘V FLAT ’ WHEEL 360X141  (YEARS 2021 TO PRESENT) 

 

mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

